Printing time:10:41

TUESDAY, 23.07.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GéEEi}ﬁ::fGéﬁj}rgaﬂf Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30{4671 |AUSC |BRISBANE PERTHGL.n 2.00|3.50|3.403.10|5.305.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90]|1.92|7.25]|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 2.30
13:00|/ 8541 |CFR |CELTA GIJON 1.68|3.80|4.20|2.45|6.00|4.30|11.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.40 | 1.92| 1.65|4.20|2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.15
13:30(4722 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON SUWON 3.2013.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.2511.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 {4.20]2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.75 | 2.00
13:30| 4723 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. GJEONGNAM 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.25]1.72| 3.50
13:30| 4724 |SKO 2 |[SEONGNAM JEONN.D. 3.1013.30|2.20|5.10 | 3.509.00 1 6.50 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
14:00| 8506 |CFR  |BRIS.CITY NEWPORT 1.43]4.30|6.00]1.97|8.50|2.85|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.82 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.25|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.92] 1.40 | 3.50
14:45|4642 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD NIGATAII 2.15|3.90|2.703.25 | 4.10 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
16:00| 8552 |CFR  |CHRUDIM CHLUMEC 1.43/4.50|5.80[1.95|8.00]2.80|18.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.70|1.52]1.45|3.15]2.35|11.0|1.55|1.75[1.35| 3.10
17:00/ 8516 |CFR |CARDIFF MAMELODI 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.254.60]6.00 | 8.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|3.15 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.501.92 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.40
18:00/ 6401 |CLQ |BODO RIGAS 1.32|5.00|8.00|1.80|14.0]2.40|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]/1.60 | 1.40]1.40 |2.95|2.95|16.0[1.75|2.00| 1.30 | 4.20
18:00|/ 8507 |CFR |KRYVBAS RIZESPOR 2.4513.702.4013.80|3.70]7.25|7.0012.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15|{2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
18:30| 1240 | BUG 2 |YANTRA ETAR 3.20|3.10]2.25]5.50|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
18:30/6411|CLQ |PANEVEZIS JAGIELON. 6.2513.90|1.50(10.0 | 2.20]22.0 | 3.40|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]8.50 | 7.75|2.75| 14.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.40 | 1.52
19:00[12795EST 2 |[FLORA M21 TAL.K.M21 1.55]4.50|4.40]2.15|5.90 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
19:00{12807|FINTW |JYPK W HONKA W 5.5014.00|1.50|7.75|2.10|17.0 | 3.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 6.75 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.47
19:00/6402 |CLQ |LINCO.RI QARABAG 9.00/4.70|1.32]116.0|1.83]38.0|2.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|12.0|{11.0]3.10|18.0|1.40 | 3.05|1.85|2.05|5.10 | 1.35
19:00/ 6901 | QUCL |BALLKANI HAMRUN 1.80(3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20|2.85]|2.10 | 4.60
19:30| 8526 |CFR |EGESTORF HANOV.II 6.50|4.60|1.38]9.50|1.87]22.0/2.60]2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]7.75|7.25|2.55[13.0|1.40 | 3.10]1.57 | 1.90 | 3.50 | 1.32
19:30| 8561 |CFR  |LAS PALM. SADD DOHA 1.60(3.90|4.60]2.30|6.75]3.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25 | 1.80| 1.60 | 3.90| 2.25| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.15
20:00| 5627 |[NOR 2 |RAUFOSS LEVANGER 2.85|3.30]2.35|4.70|3.70|8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
20:00/6403 |CLQ |MALMO KI KLAKS. 1.13{8.00|14.0]1.38|23.0/1.80|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90[1.40 | 1.18]1.25|2.15|3.50 | 22.0|2.05 |2.10| 1.15| 5.60
20:00| 6404 |CLQ |APOEL N. PETROCUB 1.42|14.10|7.50|2.05|14.0|3.00|32.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.05|1.62|1.57 | 3.603.00 | 18.0|1.95|2.30| 1.50 | 5.30
20:00/6902 |QUCL |DIFFERDA. ORDAB.S. 2.40/3.15]/2.90|3.904.90]7.75/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
20:00| 8508 |CFR  |DINAMO Z. VARDAR 1.40]4.40(6.50]1.95]|9.50]2.75|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65|1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
20:00/ 8527 |[CFR |RW WALLD. GONSENH. 3.2514.20 | 1.80(4.90 | 2.60 3.201.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
20:00| 8542 |CFR |STURM PORTO 3.203.80]1.90]4.902.90]8.50|4.90|2.371.45/2.10|2.05]3.80 |3.60|1.82|6.75]1.60 | 4.30]1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.60
20:30/ 6412 |CLQ |FCSB MAC.T.A. 2.4513.25|2.75|3.90 1 4.60]7.75/8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:00|1471 /ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. ARGEN.JR. 3.90|3.15|2.10|6.50 | 3.50|12.0 | 7.00| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 8.00 | 6.502.85|11.0]|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.65
21:00| 1521 \BRU20|FLUM.M20 COR.M20 1.8813.70(3.3512.90|5.3015.209.50| 1.85 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]11.75 |4.90|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.75
21:00| 6405 |CLQ |SANTA UE MIDTJYLL. 12.0/6.75{1.18]20.0|1.4865.0|1.97]2.90|1.35]/1.90|1.90]|15.0|14.0|3.35|19.0|1.25|2.25]|1.85|1.97|4.90|1.18
21:00/6413 |CLQ |FERENCV. TNS 1.15(7.00|15.0]11.43|25.0|1.95/65.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.20]1.25|2.35| 3.50 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00
21:00/6420 |CLQ |DYN.KYIV PARTIZAN n 1.65[3.70 | 5.60]2.55|8.50|4.30 | 18.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.40 | 1.95]1.72 |1 4.40|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.10
21:00/ 8502 |[BRCP |UN.SUZANO OESTE 3.80|3.45|1.905.60|2.95|10.0 | 5.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40[2.10 (9.00| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
21:00/ 8528 |CFR |STEVENAGE COVENTRY 4.00|3.90(1.70]5.80|2.50|10.0 | 4.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.90 | 4.70|2.15|9.00| 1.60 | 3.99|1.60 | 1.95]2.75 | 1.57
21:00| 8529 |ICFR |OURENSE LA CORUNA 5.304.30|1.48|7.50|2.05]|16.0|3.15|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.50 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 10.5]|1.55 | 3.45]1.60| 1.95|3.35 | 1.45
21:00| 8543 |CFR |HARROG.T. SHEF.UTD. 6.504.40|1.40]9.50|1.95]|22.0|2.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|8.00 | 7.75|2.55|13.0| 1.45|3.30 | 1.65| 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.40
21:00/ 8544 |CFR |NOTT.FOR. MILLWALL 1.5314.20{5.00]2.15|7.0013.35|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.00 |1.70]1.55 | 3.602.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.20
21:00| 8545 |CFR |GIMNAS.S. VALLADOL. 6.50|4.40|1.40]19.50|1.95]|22.0|2.75]|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|8.50|8.00]2.75]|13.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.72 | 2.05|4.10 | 1.42
21:00/ 8553 |CFR |US TELSTAR 3.9014.30|1.65|5.302.35/10.0|3.702.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]4.40 | 4.20|1.92|7.25]1.50 | 3.40]1.35|1.47|2.15| 1.35
21:30/ 6406 |CLQ |LUGANO FENERBAH. 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.70|12.04.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
21:30/8517 |CFR  |DOLLINGS. GLENAVON 11.0]7.50|1.15 4.10(1.15|1.37
21:30/8518 |CFR  |CHIPPENH. SUPERMAR. 1.62]4.30(4.10]2.30|5.803.60|10.5|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.92|1.72|1.47 | 3.40|1.97 | 8.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.35
21:30/8519 |CFR  |DARLINGT. YORK 2.8013.702.15]14.50|3.35]8.00|5.9012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.826.50|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
21:30/ 8530 |[CFR |NEVRIS. DUNGANNON |4.30|4.30|1.58]6.00|2.25|11.0|3.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|5.30 |4.70]2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.35]|1.47 | 1.62]|2.55| 1.40
21:30/8531 |CFR | WORKSOP PONTEFR. 1.55(4.40|4.50]12.15|6.00/3.35|13.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.82 | 1.65]1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50 [ 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
21:30/ 8546 |CFR |CHORLEY BOLTON 5.70|4.301.45]8.00|2.00|17.0|3.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[7.00 | 6.502.55 | 11.0]| 1.55|3.40|1.62 | 1.95]3.50 | 1.42
21:30/ 8547 |CFR |CURZON FYLDE 2.55|3.70]2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.80 | 3.15]1.87 | 6.25|1.82 |5.90 | 1.55|1.85|2.15 | 1.97
21:30| 8548 |CFR  |WEALDST. CRAWLEY 3.7013.90|1.73]5.302.60]10.0 | 4.20|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 3.99|1.52| 1.82|2.50 | 1.57
21:30| 8554 |CFR  |WOKING READING 3.7013.90|1.75|5.30 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.30|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.50 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75]1.60 | 4.10 | 1.52| 1.82|2.50 | 1.57
21:30/ 8555 |CFR  |SOUTHPORT OLDHAM 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20|2.60]9.50|4.302.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30{3.99]2.00 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10|1.45 | 1.72|2.35 | 1.52
21:30/8556 |CFR |ALFRETON ROTHERHAM 6.2514.40|1.4219.00|1.92]122.0|2.7512.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25|7.00]2.55|13.0|1.45|3.25|1.55|1.85|3.40 | 1.35
21:30| 8557 |CFR |CREWE STOKE 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10]2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40]|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
21:45| 2449 |SCOLK|QUEEN.P. ELGIN 1.20(6.50 | 10.5]1.48|16.0|2.00 |65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0[1.75 | 1.87 | 1.15| 4.10
21:45| 2450 |SCOLK/EAST KIL. QUE.OF S. 4.60|3.60(1.70]6.75|2.55|13.04.00]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.70 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.90 | 1.55
21:45| 2451 |SCOLK|COVE LIVINGST. 6.0013.90|1.5219.50|2.20]119.0|3.3012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00]2.55|12.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98|3.70 | 1.45
21:45| 2452 |SCOLK/DUNDEE ANAN ATH. 1.1716.50|14.0]1.48]25.0|1.97|65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.52|1.25]|1.30 | 2.50]3.50 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.50
21:45| 2453 |SCOLK|/STENHOUS. AYR UTD. 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]115.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.50 | 7.00 | 2.50 | 12.0]1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
21:45| 2454 |SCOLK|INVERNESS ARBROATH 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.90| 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
21:45| 2455 |SCOLK/SPARTANS FORFAR 1.85/3.40|4.10(2.90|6.50|5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.20 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.70|2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
21:45|2456 |SCOLKK.HEARTS PETERHEAD 1.63/3.70|5.10[2.45]7.50|3.90 | 14.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82]1.57 | 3.802.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.52 | 3.25
21:45| 2458 |SCOLK|HAMILTON ROSS C. 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.403.05]/10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65| 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
21:45| 2459 |SCOLK|STIRLING STRANRAER 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
21:45| 2460 |SCOLK/PARTICK CLYDE 1.30(5.30{8.001.75]|14.012.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.3711.40 | 2.902.95| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
21:45| 2461 |[SCOLK/MONTROSE EDINBURGH 1.1218.00|16.0]1.35|25.0 2.90|1.35|1.90 2.10]2.20
21:45| 2462 |SCOLK/ALLOA ST.JOHNS. 5.6013.90|1.5518.50|2.25]117.0|3.45[12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.75 |6.50|2.55|11.0]1.57 | 3.70 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
21:45| 2463 |SCOLKEAST FIFE BRECHIN 1.42|4.20|7.25|2.00|13.0]2.90|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.97 | 1.60| 1.55|3.45|2.90 | 15.0|1.80 | 2.15| 1.45 | 4.80
21:45| 2464 |SCOLK ABERDEEN AIRDRIE 1.38(4.50|7.50|1.88|12.0|2.55|33.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.001.65|1.47|1.40|2.95|2.55|16.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.30 | 3.70
21:45| 8509 [ELITP |SHREWSB. LEICESTER 6.25/4.10|1.48]110.0|2.10]22.0|3.15]2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|8.00|7.50]2.75]|13.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
21:45|8510 |CFR  |SHEPSHED MICKLEOV. 450|4.40|1.55|6.00|2.15]13.0|3.35|2.70(1.35|1.92|1.95]|5.50 | 5.10]2.05|9.50 1.45|3.20 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 2.50 | 1.35
21:45/8511 |CFR  |RADCLIFFE HALIFAX 3.20/3.80]1.90|4.902.90]8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]3.80 | 3.60|1.82|6.75]1.60 | 4.30]1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.60
21:45/8512|CFR |CANVEY AVELEY 3.15/3.90|1.90|4.90 | 2.85]8.50 | 4.90|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.60 | 3.50| 1.80 | 6.75] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.10 | 1.55




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos|eo6| 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
21:45/ 8513 |CFR  |NEEDHAM BRIGHTLI. 1.3714.7016.7511.80 | 9.00|2.55|28.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.8511.52 | 1.40] 1.40 | 2.45[2.25112.0/1.50 | 1.67 | 1.22 | 3.05
21:45/8520 |CFR | TONBRIDGE EBBSFLEET 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.50 | 3.20 1 8.50 | 5.70 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.50 | 3.25[1.82 | 6.25|1.65|4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65]2.05 | 1.67
21:45/8521 |CFR  |METROPOL. HAMPT.&R. 5.7014.30|1.4518.002.00]18.0 1 2.95)2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]6.75|6.25[2.40 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.30 | 1.52 | 1.82] 3.30 | 1.37
21:45/8522 |CFR  |MARLOW POTTER.B. 2.10/3.80|2.85|3.10|4.40]5.708.00{2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]2.45|2.15[1.57 |4.40|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32| 1.45]1.52 | 1.80
21:45| 8523 |CFR | DULWICH HORNCHUR. 3.1013.90|1.9314.80|2.80(8.50 | 5.10]2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.45|3.45]1.77 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 4.20 1 1.35| 1.50 [ 1.97 | 1.50
21:45/8524 |CFR  |MACCLESF. ROCHDALE 2.95/3.70/2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 [2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.50 | 3.30[1.82 | 6.25|1.62 1 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 2.05 | 1.67
21:45/8525 CFR |/TAMWORTH KIDDERM. 2.20/3.70/2.703.45|4.2016.25 1 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1 3.00 | 2.601.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
21:45/8537 |CFR  |BALLYMAC. NEWINGTON 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80f7.25|7.25]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10[3.15|2.65]1.75|5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
21:45/ 8538 CFR  |HARB.TOWN  |BRACKLEY 4.20]4.00|1.65[5.90 | 2.45110.5|3.902.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2,10 5.20 | 4.90|2.1519.00 [ 1.57 | 3.70 [ 1.52 | 1.82|2.70 | 1.50
21:45/8539 |CFR | TRAFFORD UTD OF M. 4.00]4.30|1.63[5.60|2.30]10.5|3.60|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]4.50 | 4.30|1.92 |7.75[1.47 | 3.35|1.35|1.47[2.15| 1.35
21:45/8540 |CFR |CARRICK BANGOR 1.5314.3014.8012.15/6.75]3.35| 15.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.82 | 1.62] 1.47 | 3.25[2.20 | 10.0 [ 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
21:45/8549 |CFR |OXFORD C. SUTTON U. 6.25/4.50/1.408.50 | 1.87]27.02.65[2.90|1.301.80|1.85]7.00 | 6.75[2.2511.0|1.40 | 2.55|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.85 | 1.25
21:45/8550 CFR |DONCASTER  |HULL 3.50|3.80]1.80]5.30|2.7019.00 | 4.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40 | 3.9912.00 | 7.25] 1.62 | 4.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
21:45|/ 8558 |CFR _ |ALTRINCH. SALFORD 3.60/4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.55]9.00 | 4.30[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25|1.55/3.991.40 | 1.62]2.25 | 1.50
21:45/8559 |CFR |ALDERSHOT  |BRIS.CITY 6.25/4.50/1.4019.00|1.90122.012.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]7.25|7.002.5513.0|1.45|3.20 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 3.40 | 1.32
21:45/8560 CFR | DARTFORD GILLINGH. 5.30/4.30/1.487.50|2.05]17.03.10f2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]6.25|5.902.35 | 10.5|1.50 | 3.351.57 | 1.92] 3.25 | 1.40
22:00| 2457 |SCOLK|BUCKIE DUND.UTD. 30.0/13.0/1.03150.0| 1.18 4.0011.201.53 2.4012.50
22:00/ 6407 |CLQ |SHAMROCK SP.PRAHA 9.504.80|1.30/17.0|1.82[38.02.45]|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40[14.0|13.0]3.35|19.0| 1.42|3.15]2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
22:00| 6903 QUCL |VIRTUS SS FLORA 7.25/4.40/1.40112.01.95132.012.70(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 9.002.5514.0|1.45/3.20|1.63 | 1.97 14.10 | 1.35
22:30/ 8514 [ELITP |SPORTING SEVILLA 1.8713.503.80[2.85|5.504.70|10.0)2.551.45|2.15|2.05|2.35|2.05] 1.60 | 4.302.05|7.75[1.47 | 1.72|1.60 | 2.45
23:00(1491 |[ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. CUNIBURO 3.15]3.15]2.2515.40|3.7019.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 4.70] 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 1 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
00:00{ 1273 |COL 1 |PATRIOTAS FORTALEZA 2.70|2.85]2.804.60|4.80[9.009.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[5.30 | 3.80]2.35|8.00|2.35|8.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
00:30| 1304 VEN 1 |I.BARINAS CARABOBO 3.1013.00|2.35|5.40|3.90(10.0 | 7.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90] 2.359.50 | 2.15 7.2512.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
00:45|1421 /ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP S.LORENZO 3.20/3.10|2.40]5.60 | 4.00 ] 10.5 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 [ 2.45 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
00:45/1477 |ARG 1 INEWELL'S RIVADAVIA 1.5313.80|7.25(12.40|14.0/4.10|32.0]11.53 2.354.60|3.45|3.15/2.05]1.78 | 5.003.40 | 16.02.35|2.90| 1.90 | 7.50
00:55112634 SUDA |RASING M. HUACHIP. (3:2) 2.30/3.30/3.203.705.30]7.50 | 10.0 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05] 4.00 | 3.10 [ 2.05 | 7.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
00:55|1524 | BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR NOVORIZ. 2.15)/3.05)/3.45]3.60 | 5.80]7.0010.5(1.41)2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ) 4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.002.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
00:55| 1528 BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. SPORTR. 3.30/3.00/2.25]5.703.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.502.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
02:00| 1552 BRA 2 MIRASSOL AVAI 1.7313.3514.9012.80|8.505.30 | 16.0]1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.85 | 12.0 1 2.25|2.95|2.10 | 5.40
02:00{1791 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA SPOR.S.J. 2.80/3.25/2.404.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.50 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.55 | 2.20
02:00| 8515 |[ELITP |MAN.CITY CELTIC 2.2013.50]2.9513.45/4.80(5.90 | 8.50]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05/2.70 | 2.40]1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 1 6.2511.45|1.65[1.72| 2.05
02:05| 8503 | CON20|CANAD.M20 DO.R.M20 1.4214.40/6.25[1.90/9.002.75|22.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.67 | 1.50]1.42|3.102.40 | 12.0[1.55|1.82|1.32| 3.25
02:10/1274 |COL 1 |CD EQUL JAGUAR.C. 1.7513.4014.60)2.80|8.005.20 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.25]1.82|5.90[2.75|12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
03:00| 1472 /ARG 1 |INDEPEND. BARRACAS 1.85]3.50|4.40[2.90 | 6.75]5.70 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.252.40|1.88 | 6.00|2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55|2.00 | 4.00
03:00| 1529 BRA 2 |ITUANO AMER.MIN. 4.10]3.35|1.85[6.50 | 2.90112.0| 5.601.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 1 6.25|5.90|2.55 | 10.5|1.85|5.90 [ 1.95|2.55[3.80 | 1.97
03:30/12635 SUDA |INTERNAC. ROSARIO (0:1) 1.55]3.90|6.75]2.40 | 12.014.00 | 27.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.65|2.00| 1.70 | 4.40|3.20 | 13.0{2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.80
03:30|1523 |BRA 2 |PONTE PR. VILLA N. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40]7.7519.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.65 | 3.35
04:00| 8504 ME1W MONTERRW  |ATLAS W 1.12]7.75/15.01.35/23.0|1.80 | 65.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25[3.50 | 22.02.15|2.35|1.15| 6.00
04:20/1275|COL 1 |DEP.TOL. DEP.PASTO 1.5713.50|6.2512.45|11.014.00 | 22.01.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80 | 1.9711.72 | 4.90]3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.90
05:00| 1787 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO PUNTAREN. 1.3314.70/8.50[1.87|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.111.65|2.70| 2.45|1.85|1.50 ] 1.50 | 3.20 3.10 | 19.0 [ 2.00 | 2.25 1.40 | 5.50
05:05| 8505 | CON20|EL.SA.M20 HOND.M20 2.80/3.702.15]4.50 | 3.40 ] 8.00 | 5.90 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40] 3.90 | 3.30 | 1.87 | 6.50| 1.75|5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85




